Pr
od
uc
t b
ro
ch
ur
e

R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde&Schwarz GmbH&Co. KG · Trade names are trademarks of the owners · Printed in Germany (Bi we)
PD 0758.0197.12 · Vector Signal Generator R&S® SMU200A · Version 01.01 · December 2003 · Data without tolerance limits is not binding · Subject to change
Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator1)
1) The base unit can only be ordered together with an R&S SMU-B10x frequency option.
R&S SMU200A 1141.2005.02
including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual)
Options
RF Path A
100 kHz to 2.2 GHz R&S SMU-B102 1141.8503.02
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S SMU-B103 1141.8603.02
100 kHz to 4 GHz R&S SMU-B104 1141.8703.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S SMU-B106 1141.8803.02
Overvoltage Protection R&S SMU-B30 1159.7444.02
High-Power Output R&S SMU-B31 1159.8011.02
Overvoltage Protection and High-Power Output R&S SMU-B32 1160.0256.02
RF Path B
100 kHz to 2.2 GHz R&S SMU-B202 1141.9400.02
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S SMU-B203 1141.9500.02
Overvoltage Protection R&S SMU-B35 1160.0633.02
High-Power Output R&S SMU-B36 1160.1000.02
Overvoltage Protection and High-Power Output R&S SMU-B37 1160.1400.02
Baseband
Baseband Generator with ARB (56 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) R&S SMU-B10 1141.7007.02
Baseband Main Module R&S SMU-B13 1141.8003.02
Digital modulation systems
Digital Standard GSM / EDGE R&S SMU-K40 1160.7609.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD R&S SMU-K42 1160.7909.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation R&S SMU-K61 1160.8505.02
Digital modulation systems using R&S WinIQSIM‰ 2)
2) R&S WinIQSIM™ requires an external PC.
Digital Standard IS-95 (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMU-K11 1160.5335.02
Digital Standard cdma2000 (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMU-K12 1160.5658.02
Digital Standard 3GPP TDD (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMU-K13 1160.5906.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMU-K14 1160.6202.02
User-Defined OFDM Signals (with R&S WinIQSIM™ and R&S WinIQOFDM) R&S SMU-K15 1160.6402.02
Digital Standard 1xEV-DO (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMU-K17 1160.7009.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) (with R&S WinIQSIM™) R&S SMU-K19 1160.8805.02
Noise
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) R&S SMU-K62 1159.8511.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in German) 1007.9845.31
Hardcopy manuals (in English, UK) 1007.9845.32
Hardcopy manuals (in English, USA) 1007.9845.39